
WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER 
NAME OF THE FACTORY (WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) FOR THE MONTH OF 
M/S USHPAL ENTERPRISES 
M-1 C,JR COMPLEX. GATE NO 4,VILLAGE-MANDOLI.SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI 

for the Month of September, 20Zz. ********************************************************s*** 

************************** ***** 

Lea- Name of Employee NO. OF DAYS Rate Rate Rate Total Wages D Leave Total 

Rate 
DEDUCTIONS BalanceSignature Total 

Designation 
Fathers Name 

e of of of Salary 
Payable 

with Amount 

Pay 
Ded- Paid Thumb No WLLH Basic Reg-

ster 
S .No. 

V.D.A. Others of ES.I. Adv- I. Tax Others Payable Prov 
-dent 

-Ucti imp e e O | Wages Wages Amtof Misc. 2 

HRA 
CEA 
CCA 

ance ons ression 
ESI Salary Fund contri Loan of he 

V butions Employee Vo. 
ing @2 4% 

Conve.. Day EC Day Day 

SL L S Rs.P. Rs.P Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. RsP. RsP. Rs.P 
0.00 23501.00 2436.00 168.00 00 000 

Rs.P Rs.P. Rs.P._ 
O.001200.00 23501.00 23501.00 0.00 
0.00 

2000.00 
0.00 

1UPMT/341750 Rs.P. 
MOHAN SINGH 260 0.00 0.00 4.00 30 0 20301.00 O043 O 00 2504 00O 20897 COMPUTER OPERATOR 

GOPAL SINGH 
000 

ma |1006648914 100229904739 
0.00 

2 UPIMT/34175/0 0056 /S/0 ************ **** 
2600.00 0.004.0030.0 16064.00| RAM KUMAR RAM 

HELPER 
SH LAXMI RAM 

******* 
0.00 737.00 16801.00 16801.00 0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

****** 

************* 
0.00 16801.00 1928.00 0.00 2049 00 121.0 0 00 0 00 14752 0.00 

1007303302 100301429853 

********** 3 UPMT34175/0 

D018 
SATISH RAWAT 
HELPER 
SH BALBEER SINGH.. 

25.0 0.00 1.00 4.00 30.0 16064.00O 
***** 

0.00 4822.00 20886.00 20886.00 0.00 0.00 20886.00 1928.00 o 002049 0o 121.00 O.00 18837 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

O0790696 

100341375715 

4 UPIMTB4175/0 

0101 
RAM NIWAS 
HELPER 
SH MURADAN 

210 4.00 1.00 4.00 30.0 064 oo 1206.00 17270.00 1/2/0.00 U.00 n0o 47970 oo 1000 0o 4 O .0 LI0.00 1928.00 0.00 0.00 2049 00 15221 121. 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
O 00 

0.00 
0.00 

O.00 

6709249526 
100301851119 

5 UPIMTIB4175/0 
0191 CHANDRABHAN 

MISHRA 
CHECKING ASSISTANT 
RAMJEET MISHRA 

100123156608 

26 0 000 000 400 30 0 20301.00 000 2576 0 25929.00 25929.00 0.00 
0.00 

3050 00 

000 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 25929 001 2436 oo O00 0o 000 0.00 2436 00 23493 U.o 

O.00 

1013680523 

************* *** 



WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER 
NAME OF THE FACTORY (WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) FOR THE MONTH OF 
M/S USHPAL ENTERPRISES 
M-1 C,JR COMPLEX,GATE NO.-4,VILLAGE-MANDOLI,SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI for the Month of September, 2022 ************************ *************************************** 

**************************** ******** 

P.F. Lea Name of Employee 

Designation 
NO. OF DAYS Rate Rate Rate wages DEDUCTIONS AWc 

TOtal Leave Total Total Balance Signature 
ve of of Rate Salary with Amount Ded- Paid Thumb No. Regi- Father's Name V.DA 

Misc. :2 

L T Basic Others of ayable Pay PayableProvi- E.S.IL Adv- I. Tax Others -ucti- Imp ster Wages Wages -dent Amtof ance ons ression SNo Salary Fund contri Loan HRA 
CEA 

the E.S.I 
No. 

of 
K V butions Employee 

2 % CCA 
Conve | Day EC Day Day 

sL /LssRs.P. Rs.P. 
26 0 0.00 000 400 30 0 20301.00 

Rs PRs.P Rs.P RsPRs.P.Rs.P 
0.00 26426.00 2436 00 0 00 000 

RsP Rs P. RsP Rs.P Rs.P Rs.P 6 UPMT/34175/0 
0192 

HARI SHYAM 0.00 2675.00 26426. 00 26426.00 0.00 

0.00 
3450.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

O 00 O 002436 00 23990 MISHRA 
CHECKING ASSISTANT 
RAM BARAN MISHRA 

O 00 

13690526 
100161555992 

onttu Mn 

*********** *1******* ***** 

***** ******** 

UPMT34175/0 
0241 

ABHAY KUMAR 
HELPER 
SH RAVINDER KUMAR 

250 0.00 1.00 4.00 300 16064.00 0.001608 00 17672 00 17672 00 0.00 0.00 17672.00 1928.00 0.00 
0 00 

O 00 2049 0o| 21. .00 0 00 15623 
O.00 
O.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1013826943 

1000557 47031 

8 UPMTI34175/0 
026 

********* Eol oo0 1 00 4.00 30.0 2030T.0 
n T o. oo 8984 OO 33235.00 33235.00 0.00 NIKHIL GUPTA 

COMPUTER OPERATOR 
SH BABU LAL GUPTA 

30799 . .0033235.00 2436.00| O.00 0.00 0.00 2436. 00 J.00 

0.00 O.00 
3950 00 

0.00 
O.00 1013877909 

100451185200 
.o 

**** *****"*******************|********** ********* 9 UPMTr34175/0 
0308 

***** *****| 

NEETU KUMAR 
COMPUTER OPERATOR 
SH RAJ KUMAR 

26.0 0.00 0.00 4.0030.0 20489.00 .00 25012.00 2459.00 o 00 0.00 2459 00 22553 O. 023.0 25012.00 25012.00 0.00 O.00 O.U0 

0.00 0.00 
2700.0 

0 00 

0.00 
0.00 

1014059527 
10071020179 

*** ********** ***** 7EO OO A401. 10 UPIMTRA175/0 PAWAN KUMAR 
DISPATCH SUPERVISIOR 
SH INDER PAL 

24 0 1.00 1.00 4.00 30 0 20301.0O 50.00 24107.0024101.000.00 U.0024107.00 2456 00 0.00 2436 00 U.00 .00 21665 O.00 
O.00 0.00 

3050 0 

0.00 
0.00 

101407780s 

10074957 S670 
.00 

*T*************"]*********************************************** ***********************fosmsasapes***** 
**************** **************** 



WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER 
NAME OF THE FACTORY (WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) FOR THE MONTH OF 

M/S USHPAL ENTERPRISES 
M-1 C.JR COMPLEX,GATE NO -4,VILLAGE-MANDOLI,SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI 

for the Month of September, 2022 

Name of Employee NO OF DAYS 
Designation 

Lea Rate Rate Rate Total Wages D| Leave Total DEDUCTIONS Total BalanceSignature 
Ve of 

wL L H TBasic 
of Rate Paid Salary 

Payable 
with Amount 

Pay 

of Ded- Thumb 
No Reg Father's Name L Tax Others Payable Provi-

dent 

E.SI Adv-V.DA. Others 

Misc. 2 

HRA 
CEA 
CCA 

Conve... 

-uct imp 
ster o o| Wages e e Wages Amtor ance ons ression 

S S.No. t Salary Fund contri Loan of he ESI 
i butions V V Employee No. 

ng e 2 %% 
N 

Day E C Day Day 

S S SRs.P 
250 0.00 1.00 4.00 30 20301.00 

RsPRs.PRsP 
0.00 5440 0o 28891.00 28891.00 0.00 O.00 28891.00 2436 00 000 o00 

0.00 
3150 00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rs.PRs.PRs.P RsP RsPRsPRs PRsP 
o 00 O00 2436 00 

Rs.P. RsP 
26455 SATISH KUMAR 

CHECKING ASSISTANT 
SH BHOOP SINGH 

11 UP/MT34175/00 

0314 O.00 

014077804 
100749574381 

12 UPMTB4175/0 
OS28 

LOKENDRA RANA 26 0 0.00 000 40030016064.00 0.00 670.00 16734 00 16734. 00 0.00 0.00 16734 00 1928 00 121.00 0 00 2049 00 0 00 0 00 14685 
HOUSE KEEPING 
SH TEJPAL 

.O0 0 00 

1013877903 0.0 
0.00 100950071186 
0.00 

***** 

13 UPMT34175/0 JITENDRA KUMAR 
WAREHOUSE MANAGER 
VINOD KUMAR 

25 0 0.00 1.00 4 00 30 0 22018.00 .00 53673 0o 2642 00 0.00 13655 00 5367a oo 53673.00 0.00 

0.00 
18000.00 

0002642 00 51031 0.00 O 00 O 00 

O. 00 

O.00 
o o0l . 100176946435 
.00 

14 UPMTB4175/0 
0041 

VINOD KUMAR 
DISPATCH SUPERVISIOR 
SH RAMDEV 

**** **** ************** 
U.U0 3470.00 2/b/1.00 2/6/1.00 0.00 24.0 0.00 2.00 4.00 30.0 20301.00 0.00 27671.00 2436.00 ** ******************* * 

0.00 0.00 2436 00 25235 O.00 O 00 

O.00 0.00 
3900.0 00 

0.00 
000 
O.00 

100535 1696 
100-407615400 

15 UPMT/34175/1 
0361 

BRIJESH KUMAR 
HELPER 
RAM KISHUN RAM 

24 0 1.00 1.00 4.00 30.0 16064.00 0. 00 2813 00 18877 00 18877 Oo o 00 01RR77 Ool1 T920. 4 ********* 
0.00 2049.00 16828 O0T 00 0.U0 O 00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

O.O0 

6717233367 
101255060629 

16 UPMT/34175/1 
0368 

ANIL KUMAR 
PRASAD 
HELPER 

BABULAL PRASAD 

230 200 1.00 4.00 300 16064 00 0.00 2210 00 18274 00 18274 00 ooo Oo o ****************************************************** *** 
O.00 

********** 

82/40O 1928.00 0.00 2049 00 16225 0 00 

0 00 

0.00 
0.00 
0 00 

O.00 

SALARY CREDIT 

TO ACCOUNT 

014319593 

101313009443 

**************************** ******** ** 

****************************************************************************************************** ************1********************* ******** 



WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER 
NAME OF THE FACTORY (WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) FOR THE MONTH OF 

M/S USHPAL ENTERPRISES 
M-1 C JR COMPLEX, GATE NO.-4,VILLAGE-MANDOLI,SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI 

for the Month of September, 2022 

************* ********* * *. avsarass* ********************************************** 

S NO. OF DAYS P.F. Lea Name of Employee 
Designation 

Total Balance Signature 

Paid 
Rate Rate Rate Total VVages D Leave Total DEDUCTIONS 

AVC ve Ded- Thumb Salary a 
Payable 

Rate with Amount 

Pay Payable 

of of 

No. Regi Father's Name WL Basic of Provi E.S.I. Adv- L. Tax Others -uct imp V.DA. Others 

Misc.2 
HRA 
CEA 
CCA 

Conve.. 

-ster e -dent Amt.of ance ons ression Wages 
Salary 

Wages 
S. No Fund contri Loan of the 

E.SI Empioyee V butions 
No. 

ing e @2 4% 

Day EC Day Day 

SL ssRs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. RsP Rs P Rs.P RsP 
0.00 3081.0019145. 00 19145 00 0.00 0.0019145 00 1928.00 121.00 000 000 000 2049 00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P .P 
17 UPAMT/34175/1 

0396 17096 AMNISH KUMAR 
wORKMAN 
SUKHNANDAN SAH 

24 0 1.00 1.00 4.00 30.016064.00 

0.00 

1014452147 

101494980397 

18 UPMTIB4175/1 

0413 
DHARM RAJ 
HELPER 
CHAMARI PRASAD 

25. 0 0.001.00 4.00 30 016064.00 0.00 2277.0o 18341 oo 18341.0o o 00 0.00 18341 00 1928 00 121.00 16292 000 000 0 00 2049 00 

0.00 000 
0.00 
000 
000 
0.00 

1014570506 101642603842 

Dham K 

* 
**** 

121.00 DEEPAK MISHRA 
wORKMAN 
KAPIL DEV MISHRA 

19 UPMT/34175/1 

0426 
26 0 000 0.00 4.00 30 016064.00 o 00 4353 o0 204170o 20417 00 0.00 o.00 20417.0o0 1928.00 O 00 0.00 2049 O0 18368 0. 00 

0.00 
0.00 
0. 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

|1014611175 101694814394 

****** 
0.00 737.00 16801.00 16801.00 0.00 0.00 16801.00 1928.00 

****** ******** 

RABINDRA KUMAR 
wORKMAN 
KISHORI LAL 

20 UPMT/34175/1 
0448 

25 0 0.00 1.00 4.00 30 0 16064. 00 121.00 0.00 0.00 2049 00 14752 O.00 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

|1014658680 
101760834702 

akidq 

***** 21 UPMT34175/1 
0454 

SURAJ MISHRA 
wORKMAN 
DINE SH MISHRA 

25 0 0.00 1.00 4.00 30 016064.0o 938.00 17002.00 17002 00 0.00 0.00 17o02.00 1928.00 121 00 ****** ****n***ssasoam** 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
O.00 
0.00 

0.00 O.00 0.00 2049.00 14953 
0.00 

SALARY CREDIT 

TO ACCOUNT 

21415 

1014692876 

01808479615 
***** 

ANIKET KUMAR 
COMPUTER OPERATOR 
NARENDER KUMAR 

22 UPMT/34175/1 25 0 000 100 4.00 30 0 20301.00 0.00 2550.00 23851.00 23851.00 0.00 0.00 23851.00 2436 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2436 00 O.00 

0.00 0,00 
1000.00 

0.00 SALARY CREDIT 

TO MCCOUNT 
00 01812496083 
O.00 

**************************** ********** 

********************************se**ame**************************************** * ***** ****************** 



WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER NAME OF THE FACTORY 
(WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) MIS USHPAL ENTERPRISES 

M-1 C JR COMPLEX GATE N04,VILLAGE-MANDOLI,SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI 

FOR THE MONTH OF 

for the Month of September, 2022 **etametn**a******** ******* 

. Lea Name of Employee ************* ****************s grsereoosd shere ve *g*doovse 

NO. OF DAYS AWc e Rate Rate Rate Designation 
Fathers Name 

Total Wages D Leave Total 
with Amount 

Payabie 

DEDUCTIONS of 

HT Basic 
oo Wages 

No of Total Balance Reg Signature 
Thumb 

Rate Salary 
V DA. 

Misc 
HRA 
CEA 
CCA 

Conve 

ster Others of Payable 
Ded- Paid 

Pay rovi ESI Others uct Adv- Tax 

No Wages imp 
ESI -dent Amt.of ance 2 

ons ression Salary Fund Contri Loan No V f the 
ing e butions 

Employee 2 4% 
Day E C Day Day 
sLL ss RsP. Rs.P. Rs.P. 

900.00 22201 00 22201.00 0.00 0 00 22201 00 2436 CO 
Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs P. Rs P. Rs P RsP Rs P |UPMT/34175/1 

D461 
BHARAT SAINI 
cOMPUTER OPERATORR 
BHAGWAN DAS SAINI 

RsPRs PRsP 
O 00 OCO O00 O00 2436 00 

Rs P 
19765 

240 1.00 1.00 4.00 30 0 20301.00 0.00 
0.00 

1000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

SALARY CREDIT 

TOJACCOUNT 

1015161 S3683 

24 UPMT/34175/1 
D468 AASHISH KUMAR 

HEL LPER 
CHHATHTHU RAJBHAR 

22 0 3.00 1.00 4.00 30 016064 00 0.00 2746 00 18810.00 18810.000.00 0 0o 18810 00 1928 00 121 0 
O 00 2049 0o 16761 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
O.00 
0.00 

SALARY CREDIT 

TO ACCOUNT 

10147 12932 
101831033246 

25 UPMTB4175/1 

o471 
SHASHI PAL 24 0 1.00 1.00 4 00 30 016064 00 Oo2441o 7 E t 0.00 2411.00184/5.00 18475,00 0.00 0.00 18475 00 1800 00 121 CO 16554 LPER a00 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

RAJ KUMAR 

014727071 
1017577 13862 

26UPMTI34175/1 
477 

RAHUL KUMAR 25.0 0.00 1.00 4.00 30.0 16064.00 0.00 0.00 16064.00 16064.00 0.00 a.co 2049 o0 0.00 16064.00 1928 00 121 00 00 0 00 14015 
LPER 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
O.00 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

1014736843 
10029089530 

27 UPMTIA175/1 
0478 

NARESH PAL 121.0 2500001.00 4.0030 16064.00 o09.00 OU09.0 .0 0.0016064 O0 1928 00 Q02049 C0 14015 
LPER 0.00 

O.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

RAJARAM 
014736824 

101862518079 

AahEshpa 

28 UPMTR4175/1 
450 

MOHIT KUMAR 
HELPER 
KAILASH 

240 100 1 o0 400 30 o 16084 00 a 0o 2049 oo 0.00 0 00 16064 00 16064 00 0 00 0.00 16064 00 1928 00 121 00 0.00 0.00 14015 
0 00 0. 00 

000 
0 00 

O 00 1014736875 01862518080 
O 00 

***********e*** *a*samne**aa sd* *m***ra*nsa**s*sa* ********************1************** *** *"|*******************"|******************* *************AAs**w *asar" * sunAeAans **nssrses eennensnaetanaaae ****** ****************** 



WAGES PAYMENT REGISTER NAME OF THE FACTORY 

(WITH STATE INSURANCE COLUMN) FOR THE MONTH OF 
M/S USHPAL ENTERPRISESS 
M-1 C JR COMPLEX,GATE NO.-4,VILLAGE-MANDOLI, SEWADHAM RAOD, DELHI for the Month of September, 2022 ********* 

********************************************************************************************** ***************************** . 

******************************************************************************************************************************************************* Lea- Name of Employee 

BalanceSignature 

NO. OF DAYS Rate 
DEDUCTIONS Total 

Wages D Leave Total 
Salary 

Rate Rate otal 
Ac 

Ded- Paid Thumb 

Designation 
Father's Name of of Rate with Amount Regi-

Payable Provi-

-dent 
Tax Others 

-Ucti imp 

No. 
W 

E.S.I. Adv-
V.D.A. Others 

Misc.2 
HRA 
CEA 
CCA 

Conve. 
Rs.P. Rs.P. 

Basic of Payable Pay 

ression 
Amt of ance 

contri 
ons 

-ster 
Wages Wages 

Salary 
No 

Fund 
of the 

an 

S. 
a E.S.I 

Employee 
butions 

V No. 
ing 

2 4% Day E C Day Day 

Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P.Rs P Rs.P. Rs P. RsP. Rs P. Rs P Rs P RsP 
000 000 0 00 34200 2335 

0.00 2677 00 321.00 21 00 0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
O.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 16064.00| 2677.000.00 
PRINCE KUMAR 
wORKMAN 
RAJINDER KUMAR 

5.00 000 0.00 0.00 5.00 16064 00 
29 UPMT34175/1 

0489 

e 
0 00 

1014743851 
101870277659 

0 00 62240 0o 558625 
0 00 0 00 0.00 4634.00634252.00| 620865 00 0.00 

0.00 
45250 00 

514368 Oo oo7Aaan n . . 
0.00 620865. 00 59994.00 2246 00 

Total 

O 00 

0.00 
O. 00 
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